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NOTES TO USERS
For  information and questions about this map,  available products  associated  with this FIRM including 
historic versions of this FIRM, how to order products or the National Flood Insurance Program in general,
please call the FEMA Map Information eXchange at 1-877-FEMA-MAP (1-877-336-2627) or visit the FEMA Map 
Service  Center website at http://msc.fema.gov. Available products may include  previously issued  Letters
of Map Change, a Flood Insurance Study Report, and/or digital versions of this map. Many of  these products
can be ordered or obtained directly from the website. Users may determine the current map date for each 
FIRM panel by visiting the FEMA Map Service Center website or by calling the FEMA Map Information eXchange.
Communities annexing land on adjacent FIRM panels must obtain a current copy of the adjacent panel as well as
the current FIRM Index. These may be ordered directly from the Map Service Center at the number listed above.
For community and countywide map dates refer to the Flood Insurance Study report for this jurisdiction.
To determine if flood insurance is available in the community, contact your Insurance agent or call the National
Flood Insurance Program at 1-800-638-6620.                                        

Channel, Culvert, or Storm Sewer

17.5

0.2% Annual Chance Flood Hazard, Areas 
of 1% annual chance flood with average 
depth less than one foot or with drainage 
areas of less than one square mile
Future Conditions 1% Annual 
Chance Flood Hazard
Area with Reduced Flood Risk due to Levee
See Notes.

Zone X

Zone X

Zone X

1%-ANNUAL-CHANCE FLOOD
DISCHARGE CONTAINED IN STRUCTURE

200.2

ZONE AE 301

36
31 32

1

6
5

12

7 8

R.
 06

 E.
R.

 07
 E.

R.
 06

 E.
R.

 07
 E.

T. 12 N.
T. 11 N.

T. 12 N.
T. 11 N.

Town of Loomis  
060721

City of Rocklin  
060242

City of Lincoln  
060241

City of Rocklin  
060242

Placer County
Unincorporated

Areas  
060239

Town of Loomis  
060721

á

á

á

á

á á
á á áá áá

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

AH 301.7
ZONE AE

Antelope Creek
Profile Baseline

DE
LM

AR
 AV

E

PARK DR

CRESTWOOD WAY

TA
HO

E V
IST

A D
R

CLUBHOUSE DR

KLAMATH DR

293

295

298

302

299

277Bridge

304 306

308

313
314

316

317

320

Bridge

324

329

333

339

349

278
279

280

281

283

286

289

291

355

359

363

367

372

37
0

385

382

377

CL
OV

ER
 VA

LL
EY

 R
D

WH
ITN

EY
 O

AK
S D

R

CREST DR

HILLCREST RD

,,I

,,J

,,K

OAKDALE LNZONE AE

Profile Baseline

Clover Valley Creek

RAW
HIDE R

D

CREEKWOOD DR 277.9

282.5

290.9

TA
HO

E V
IST

A D
R

,,L

,,M 298.8

294.7

,,P

PA
RK

 DR

,,O

WOOD GLEN CT

,,N

308.1

308.0

303.8

CL
OV

ER
 VA

LL
EY

 R
D

RA
WHID

E R
D

RAWHIDECT

ZONE AE

Clover Valley
Creek

,,,,Q
324.4

,,,,R
342.3

ZONE AE

,,,,S 364.2
CLOVER VALLEY RD

Profile Baseline

,,T 378.1

248

251
254

258 1%-ANNUAL-CHANCE FLOOD
DISCHARGE CONTAINED IN STRUCTURE

WHITNEY OAKS DR

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

CV
251.6

á
á
á
á

á á
á á

á
á
á
áá

á
á
á

á á
á á

á
á
á
áCU226.4

PEBBLE
BEACH RD

LINDBROOK DR231
232

229 228

Clover Valley
Creek

ZONE AE

CL
OV

ER
 VA

LL
EY

 RD

DELMAR AVE
DELMAR AVE

BLACK OAK DR

PARK DR

LIMIT OF STUDY
Culvert

295292

297

287281277

272
268

265
260

243

243
246

225

223

22
0

218
215

210

211
214

Profile Baseline

Pleasant Grove
Creek

á

á

á

á

á á
á á áá áá

CT

á

á

á

á á áá á áá áá
á

á

á

á á áá á áá áá
CS

204.0

209.5

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

CR

199.7
SHADY

TRAIL LN

CLUBHOUSE DR

Pleasant Grove
Creek

ZONE AE

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

á

á

á

á á á
á á áá áá

CW

287.0

STERLING DR

PLEASANT
CREEK DR

RAINTREE CT

ZONE AE

LA
WT

ON
CT

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD
SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD

CO
LD

WA
TE

R D
R

WHITNEY RANCH PKWY PIONEER WAY

BENJAMIN CTREBECCA CT

BONNEY CT

KENSINGTON CT

AB
BY

 C
T

Culvert

Bridge

Bridge

Culvert

ZONE
AE

JENAMAR CT

SY
LV

AN
 D

R

STONETEMPLE CT

MARIELLA DR

SITKA DR

NASHUA CT

LEGEND DR

SCENIC DR

Culvert

UN
IO

N 
PA

CI
FIC

 R
AIL

RO
AD

0 2,0001,000
Feet

1 inch = 500 feet 1:6,000

0 500250
Meters

Western Hemisphere; Vertical Datum:NAVD88

Base map information shown on this FIRM was provided in digital format by the USDA National Agriculture
Imagery Program (NAIP).  This information was photogrammetrically compiled at a scale of 1:24,000 from aerial
photography dated 2014. 

121°15'0"
38°50'37.5"

121°13'7.5"
38°50'37.5"

121°13'7.5"
38°48'45"

121°15'0"
38°48'45"

2060000 FT

2065000 FT

6780000 FT

4298000mN

4299000mN

4300000mN

0652000mE 0653000mE 0654000mE

PRELIMINARY 

12/28/2015 


